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2025 - 2026 House Education Policy Committee  
Meets 3:00 pm Tuesday and Wednesday in Capitol G23 
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Districts 

Chair Peggy  Bennett R Little Falls rep.peggy.bennett@house.mn.gov COB 296-8216 Yes 
Vice-Chair Patricia Mueller R Austin rep.patricia.mueller@house.mn.gov COB 296-4193 Yes 

DFL Lead Sydney Jordan DFL Minneapolis rep.sydney.jordan@house.mn.gov COB 296-4219  

 Robert Bierman DFL Apple Valley rep.robert.bierman@house.mn.gov COB 296-5506  

 Tom Dippel R Cottage Grove rep.tom.dippel@house.mn.gov COB 296-3135  

 Alex Falconer DFL Eden Praire rep.alex.falconer@house.mn.gov COB 296-3964  

 Marj Fogelman R Fulda rep.marj.fogelman@house.mn.gov COB 296-5373  

 Jimmy Gordon R Isanti rep.jimmy.gordon@house.mn.gov COB 296-4346 Yes 

 Julie Greene DFL Edina rep.julie.greene@house.mn.gov COB 296-4363  

 Josiah Hill DFL Stillwater rep.josiah.hill@house.mn.gov COB 296-4124 Yes 

 Heather Keeler DFL Moorehead rep.heather.keeler@house.mn.gov COB 296-5515  

 Byran Lawrence R Princeton rep.bryan.lawrence@house.mn.gov COB 296-5364 Yes 

 Drew Roach R Farmington rep.drew.roach@house.mn.gov COB 296-1069 Yes 
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